
 

  

Name of association: 
Country: 

 

Entry form for Boys and Girls participants and  
Teams   Boys under 18 years (max. 6 competitors) events 

 
Name Surname equip 1 2 3 4 5 1-5 

         

         

         

         

         

         

  Trainer       

 
Girls under 18 years (max. 3 competitors) events 

 
Name Surname equip 1 2 3 4 5 1-5 

         

         

         

         

  Trainer       

 
Name Surname equip 

   
   
   

  

České Budějovice

World Championship
CASTING

2023

SPORT

Registra�on Form

Send Please return this applica�on form deadline 30th June 2023 and
per email – josef.luxa@�scali.cz and mail to: autoluxa@seznam.cz



 

  

Name of association: 
Country: 

 

Entry form for Boys and Girls participants and  
Teams Boys 19-23 years (max. 4 competitors) events 

 
Name Surname equip 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1-5 1-7 

            

            

            

            

  Trainer          

 

Girls 19-23 years (max. 2 competitors) events 
 

Name Surname equip 1 2 3 4 5 1-5 
         

         

         

         

  Trainer       
 

 
Name Surname equip 

   

   

   

 
  
 
 

České Budějovice

World Championship
CASTING

2023

SPORT

Registra�on Form

Send Please return this applica�on form deadline 30th June 2023 and
per email – josef.luxa@�scali.cz and mail to: autoluxa@seznam.cz



 Registra�on Form
 

Federation / Verband:  

Country / Pays / Nation:  

Postal Address / Adresse / Anschrift:  

Contact:  

E-mail: 

 

No 
Funktion 
Caster
Officia  

Mr. 
Mrs. 
Miss 

First 
Name 

Prénom 
Vorname  

Surname 
Nom 

Familienname 

Hotel Room 
Requested 

D = Double 
S = Single 

Arrival 
Date 

Ankunft 

Departure 
Date 

Abreise 

1        
2        
3        
4        
5        
6        
7        
8        
9        
10        
11        
12        
13        
14        
15        
16        
17        
18        

České Budějovice

World Championship
CASTING

2023

SPORT

Send Please return this applica�on form deadline 30th June 2023 and
per email – josef.luxa@�scali.cz and mail to: autoluxa@seznam.cz

Costs: All inclusive Start fee : per discipline and team: 0,- Euro
Double Room per caster: 480,- Euro ….. x 480,- Euro=……. 
Single Room per caster : 540,- Euro …... x 540,- Euro=…….
Double Room per official or guest: 480,- Euro ….. x 480,- Euro=…….
Single Room per official or guest: 540,-- Euro …... x 540,- Euro=…….
Total: Euro + costs of bank transac�ons


